NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

POLITECNICO GRAN OLbMBIANO

SARA MICHELLE ORDUZ ALARCON (sorduz)

3

Si

2477 | $2,200,615 | $13,500,00 | ($7,431,000 $0 $8,269,615
0 )
4,827 | $2,200,615 $0 ($14,481,00 $0 ($12,280,38
0) 5)
7,231 | $2,200,615 $0 ($21,693,00 $0 ($19,492,38
0) 5)
9,688 | $2,200,615 $0 ($29,064,00 $0 ($26,863,38
0) 5)
12,199 | $2,200,615 $0 ($36,597,00 $0 ($34,396,38
0) 5)
-13,802 | $4,401,230 | $300,000 |($41,406,00| $10,000 |($36,694,77
0) 0)
15,460 | $4,401,230 $0 ($46,380,00 $0 ($41,978,77
0) 0)
17,171 | $4,401,230 $0 ($51,513,00 $0 ($47,111,77
0) 0)
18,936 | $4,401,230 $0 ($56,808,00 $0 ($52,406,77
0) 0)
20,754 | $4,401,230 $0 ($62,262,00 $0 ($57,860,77
0) 0)
22,626 | $4,401,230 $0 ($67,878,00 $0 ($63,476,77
0) 0)
24,552 | $4,401,230 $0 ($73,656,00 $0 ($69,254,77
0) 0)
($453,547,315.00)
($24,865.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

296.97%

147.71%

-196.97%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$69,212.00

$5,231.00

$63,981.00

$25,500,000.00

$43,712.00

$1,118.91




